Coloc. Num. Atleta

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42
43
a4

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

171
298

224
214
291

175
178
177
210
120
290
23
7
119
140
22
121
83
75
102
223
219
179
268
262

207

280

265
218

40
289
167

63
130
123

58

122
91
211

170
86
97

166
68
110
74
275
69
109
271
168
202
55
180
203
267
133
114
113
137
19
233
61

272
47
205

KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA
ELIZABETE MELO

NEIA MARQUES NEIA
MARJEANE COELHO DA SILVA COELHO
ZULMA CARVALHO DE SOUZA ZULMA

LEILANE BARBOZA

PAULA ROBERTA DE MELLO
LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON

MARIA NAZARE SOUSA MARIA
GISELE DIAS

YASMIN OLING

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA ANA
ADRIANA FRANCO

GIOVANA SPANHOLI

IANKA AIRES

ANA CARLA VERISSIMO NERES
GIZELE PICCOLI

ELAINE RODRIGUES NEVES SILVA
EDICLEIA CARDOSO DA SILVA EDICLEIA
FABRICIA BERTINETTI

NAYARA SANTOS LESSA

MICHELLY NERES DA NOBREGA
LIVIAN BERTONI

SYMARA MANSO

RUTE CAROLINE BECKER TREPTOW

MARIA DE FATIMA SANTOS FATINHA

VERA LUCIA GASPARIM JACINTO
ADRYA MILENA

SILVANA CAVALCANTE
MAYRA SOUZA DE MORAES
ADELINA SOUSA DA SILVA
AURILENE SOUSA CARMO
YANICK MORAIS

KARINA AVELAR DA SILVA
JAQUELINE LINHARES
HANNA CLARA

GRACIELE LURDES SILVEIRA

CLAUDIA ALEKNOVIC

GLEICY BOREGGIO
ERICA POLIANA RIBEIRO
MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI

KELLY LIMA BOLOGNEZ KELLY
ELIZABETH RODRIGUES LEITE RODRIGUES LEITE
EVA PEREIRA VIEIRA EVA

JUSCIELE MORETTI DE MELO JUSCIELE
DAYANE DA SILVA ROCHA

FRANCYELLE SANTOS CARDOSO FRANCYELLE
EDENISIA FERREIRA HARADA

THEREZA CRISTINA SAMPAIO GAINO
DEBORAH NASCIMENTO BEZERRA DEBORAH
FRANCIELLE LOPES FERREIRA

TATIANE OLIVEIRA

LUCIA AMANCIO DA CRUZ

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA COSTA
CAROLINE MORAES

LORENA MORAES TERRA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA BEM MARIA
SIMONE MARIANO

IRANI BARBOSA MANZAN IRANI

GEANI GONCALVES RABELO

GABRIELA VARGA APPOLONI

IZA TRICHES DIEL

AMANDA JORJAO

PAULA SANTOS PAULA

CRISTIANE REDDI DA SILVA

LUCIENE VIEIRA

THAISE CRISTINA JESUS ALVES

CARLA ROMA ROMA

MARIA CLAUDENIR LIMA PAVAN PAVAN

22 CORRIDA DA UNIMED

7KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
F 43  F4049 -
F 45 F4049 -
F 30 F3039 -
F 47 F4049 1
F 46 F4049 2
F 36 F3039 1
F 33 F3039 2
F 65 F6099 1
F 58 F5059 1
F 40 F4049 3
F 30 F3039 3
F 34 F3039 4
F 50 F5059 2
F 20 F1829 1
F 19 F1829 2
F 26 F1829 3
F 40 F4049 4
F 39 F3039 5
F 44 F4049 5
F 43 FA049 6
F 39 F3039 6
F 26 F1829 4
F 23 F1829 5
F 30 F3039 7
F 27 F1829 6
F 56 F5059 3
F 44 F4049 7
F 21 F1829 7
F 46 F4049 8
F 36 F3039 8
F 58 F5059 4
F 39 F3039 9
F 38 F3039 10
F 32 F3039 11
F 36 F3039 12
F 23 F1829 8
F 37 F3039 13
F 42 F4049 9
F 47 F4049 10
F 36 F3039 14
F 61 F6099 2
F 49 F4049 11
F 53 F5059 5
F 34 F3039 15

40 F4049 12
30 F3039 16
34 F3039 17
54 F5059 6
29 F1829

30 F3039 18
29 F1829 10
37 F3039 19
52 F5059 7
45 F4049 13
41 F4049 14
27 F1829 11
54 F5059 8
38 F3039 20
63 F6099 3
36 F3039 21
27 F1829 12
36 F3039 22
25 F1829 13
54 F5059 9
37 F3039 23
49 F4049 15
36 F3039 24
49 F4049 16
53 F5059 10
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C.

Equipe

CROSSFUNCIONAL

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
105FM OFICIAL / EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

SEM EQUIPE
EXPRESSO DAS 6

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
VAMOS CORRER
UNIMED
GOLDEN TEAM
VAMOS CORRER
FRIENDS RUNNERS

PANIFICADORA BURITI

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

CROSSFUNCIONAL
FUNICONAL NO LIMITE RUN
EXPRESSO DAS 6
FRIENDS RUNNERS
RW

ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
GEOFLORESTAL MT

ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE/
FRIENDS RUNNERS

FRIENDS RUNNERS
UNIMED
NA

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

CROSS FUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

ALFA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

SESI NA PISTA
EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

EXPRESSO DAS 6

FRIEENDS RUNNES/ASSESSORIA MISAEL

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

SESI NA PISTA
UNIMED
FRIENDSRUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

Bruto
00:31:57
00:32:32

00:32:53
00:33:20
00:33:52

00:34:53
00:35:58
00:37:08
00:37:27
00:37:51
00:38:37
00:38:45
00:39:02
00:39:12
00:39:23
00:39:36
00:39:52
00:40:06
00:40:06
00:40:16
00:40:23
00:40:57
00:41:06
00:41:10
00:41:21

00:41:54

00:42:01
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:24
00:42:28
00:42:33
00:42:56
00:43:13
00:43:17
00:43:18
00:43:19

00:43:19

00:43:19
00:44:04
00:44:16

00:44:20
00:44:27
00:44:33

00:44:49
00:45:11
00:45:40
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:11
00:46:15
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:22
00:46:27
00:46:27
00:46:40
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:45
00:46:50
00:47:08
00:47:29
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:48:20
00:48:40
00:48:40
00:48:58

Liquido
00:31:57
00:32:32

00:32:46
00:33:20
00:33:50

00:34:50
00:35:56
00:37:07
00:37:27
00:37:51
00:38:21
00:38:36
00:38:53
00:39:07
00:39:23
00:39:28
00:39:41
00:39:51
00:39:47
00:39:43
00:40:23
00:40:27
00:40:52
00:40:51
00:40:57

00:41:53

00:41:50
00:41:51
00:42:07
00:42:22
00:42:26
00:42:23
00:42:40
00:43:02
00:43:02
00:43:16
00:43:12

00:43:12

00:43:13
00:43:47
00:44:15

00:44:18
00:44:26
00:44:24

00:44:41
00:44:44
00:45:38
00:46:04
00:45:56
00:45:59
00:46:08
00:46:03
00:46:08
00:46:22
00:46:02
00:46:02
00:46:34
00:46:31
00:46:41
00:46:24
00:46:45
00:46:55
00:47:06
00:47:47
00:47:13
00:48:07
00:48:37
00:48:31
00:48:52



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95

96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

95
269
251

42

10
252
196
152
232
206
213

31

32
116
212

20
160
299

85
295
87

48

46
134
21

43
143
286

209
222
138
169
33
84
34
273
277
231
135
93
18

EULA MARCIA F 44 F4049 17
TAIS OLIVEIRA SALVIANO F 23 F1829 14
RENATA VALADARES F 31 F3039 25
BEATRIZ CAROLINE ZOTTI F 28 F1829 15
AECIA COSTA F 50 F5059 11
RENATA GONCALVES F 30 F3039 26
MARCIA CARVALHO F 47 F4049 18
JOICE SANTOS F 37 F3039 27
PAULA DEMARCO F 20 F1829 16
MARIA DAS GRACAS MEDEIROS DANTAS GRACA  F 58 F5059 12
MARILENE OLIVEIRA F 49 F4049 19
ANDREIA ANGELI F 36 F3039 28
ANDRIELE REGINA CAMPOS F 27 F1829 17
GEOVANA ALVES F 26 F1829 18
MARILENE MARTINS F 37 F3039 29
AMANDA CECILIA DINIZ AMANDA F 27 F1829 19
JOSY NASCIMENTO F 45 F4049 20
ALESSANDRA NOVAIS F 53 F5059 13
ADRIANA GROFF F 49 F4049 21
ELIANE MORO FONTANA F 55 F5059 14
DHANE D DOS S OLIVEIRA F 31 F3039 30
ELIZETE ROCHA DA SILVA F 40 F4049 22
CARLIENE DOS REIS DE OLIVEIRA CARLIENE F 31 F3039 31
CAMILLY CAVALCANTE F 18 F1829 20
ISABELLA CAROLINA F 18 F1829 21
AMANDA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS AMANDA F 24 F1829 22
BENEDITA CAVALCANTE DA SILVA BENEDITA F 60 F6099 4
JEANE SILVA SANTOS F 34 F3039 32
WANIA CHRISTINA FIGUEIREDO DANTAS F 52 F5059 15
MARIA JUCIANA CAMPOS MARIA F 48 F4049 23
NATHALIA FERNANDA PORTO DE SOUZA F 31 F3039 33
JACKELINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F 39 F3039 34
KARINA SOUZA DOS ANJOS MELO F 34 F3039 35
ANGELA ROBERTA SILVA F 49 F4049 24
ELDA GOMES F 43 F4049 25
ANGELA SCHWENCK DOS SANTOS F 69 F6099 5
THAISI ANDRADE F 33 F3039 36
VALDERICE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS F 64 F6099 6
PAULA EDUARDA MARQUES F 22 F1829 23
ISABELY FERNANDA DOS SANTOS LOPES F 15 FO017 1
ERIKA CRISTINA SILVA F 37 F3039 37
ALLINE MORAES F 28 F1829 24
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

RW ASSESSORIA

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
CHARMOSAS RUNNERS

DOCINHO

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FRIENDS RUNNERS

AS PODEROSAS

AS PODEROSAS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

ASSESSORIA ROGERIO CUSTELA/
FRIENDS RUNNERS

VAMOS CORRER
MISAEL TRINDADE

UNIMED
SEM EQUIPE

UNIMED

ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

00:49:08
00:49:18
00:49:29
00:49:40
00:49:54
00:49:59
00:50:18
00:50:24
00:50:56
00:51:01
00:51:03
00:51:03
00:51:07
00:51:53
00:52:11
00:52:11
00:52:25
00:52:34
00:52:38
00:52:48
00:52:59
00:53:01

00:53:20

00:53:53
00:54:47
00:55:05

00:55:19
00:55:20
00:56:03

00:56:55
00:56:56
00:58:26
00:59:10
01:01:18
01:03:20
01:04:45
01:04:45
01:04:53
01:07:12
01:08:03
01:11:55
01:16:39

00:48:47
00:49:18
00:48:56
00:49:28
00:49:28
00:49:40
00:50:08
00:50:03
00:50:37
00:51:01
00:50:46
00:50:46
00:50:37
00:51:48
00:51:33
00:52:04
00:52:11
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:15
00:52:36
00:52:40

00:53:12

00:53:22
00:54:47
00:54:57

00:55:12
00:54:50
00:52:54

00:56:53
00:56:41
00:58:09
00:58:41
01:01:14
01:03:06
01:04:18
01:04:05
01:04:50
01:00:56
01:07:31
01:11:41
01:09:13



	2ª CORRIDA DA UNIMED

